C&T Solution RCO-1010G   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
 FANLESS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Compact Fanless Embedded System  with Intel® Atom™ E3845 or Celeron® J1900,
DVI-I, 2xCOM, Power Ignition

3-DINR-0004 DIN-Rail Mount Kit
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
• 1x RCO-1000 Series Embedded System
• 1x Wall Mount Kit
• 1x Accessory Kit
• 1x DVI to VGA Adapter
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
RCO-1010G-E3845 Compact Fanless Embedded System with Intel® E3845 CPU, 1xDVI,  2xCOM, 1x 2.5" SATA HDD Bay
RCO-1010G-J1900 Compact Fanless Embedded System with Intel® J1900 CPU, 1xDVI,  2xCOM, 1x 2.5" SATA HDD Bay
RCO-1010G series